
575

575

Mo-Fr(S)3
Haltestellen

46.8
49.8
52.8

17.7 02.8 53.8
00.9

27.7 12.8 03.9
04.9
07.9
11.9
12.9
15.9

Wense, Ortsmitte ab
Rüper
Meerdorf, Schule
Meerdorf, Feuerwehr
Zweidorf, Denkmal
Sophiental, Spannweg
Sophiental, Kirche
Fürstenau, Alter Bierweg
Wahle, Sierßer Straße
Wahle, Auestraße
Vechelde, Realschule

Thomas Drawert
Hervorheben



575

575

Mo-Fr(S)3
Haltestellen 00033 

30.15
33.15
34.15
38.15
40.15

49.13 22.15 41.15
43.15
50.15
51.15

00.14 33.15

Vechelde, Realschule ab
Wahle, Auestraße
Wahle, Sierßer Straße
Fürstenau, Alter Bierweg
Sophiental, Kirche
Sophiental, Spannweg
Zweidorf, Denkmal
Meerdorf, Schule
Meerdorf, Feuerwehr
Meerdorf, Feuerwehr
00033= Mo(S)3, Di(S)3, Mi(S)3, Do(S)3


